Maranatha Christian Schools
International Student Tuition and Fee Schedule
2018-2019
All fees are non-refundable (including Tuition, Application, Registration, Program Fees)

Grade Level International Student Annual Tuition

Junior High School (6th-8th) $16,764.80 due upon acceptance

STUDENT FEES (non-refundable)

Application Fee $400.00 due with application
Registration Fee $600.00 due upon acceptance
Student Program Fee $700.00 due upon acceptance

(Includes, International Events, Assessment
Fees, costs associated with International
Program)

Medical Insurance (12 Months) $1176.00 due upon acceptance
( Mandatory Enrollment with LewerMark Insurance)

Athletic Fee (per sport) $250.00 - $300.00
School Uniforms $150.00 - $300.00

P.E. Uniforms $45.00 - $90.00

8th Grade East Coast Trip (Mandatory) $2,500 - $3,000

RETURNING STUDENT FEES (hon-refundable)

Returning Registration Fee $550.00

Returni Student P F
eturning Student Program Fee $700.00

In the event that a student visa application is denied, the tuition fee, Program Fee, and Medical Insurance fees
will be refunded with official written proof of denial
HEALTH AND INTERNATIONAL STUDENT INSURANCE - MCS requires all International Students to be
enrolled in the LewerMark International Medical Insurance plan.




